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CAMPEONATO CORDOBES DE RALLY 2020/2021  

PILOTOS – “Cruz del Eje” – 2da. fecha    
 

"MAXI RALLY"-PILOTOS        
Pos Nro Piloto Marca Puntos 
1 11 RACCA Raúl Palio 60 
2 7 CADAMURO Federico Fiesta 44 
  12 BALDO Santiago Fiesta 44 
4 8 MUTTI Eduardo Gol Trend 37 
5 5 BALDO Mario Kia 4 

 

"RC2N"-PILOTOS   
Pos Nro Piloto Marca Puntos 
1 40 REIN Martín Impreza 56 
2 26 KLUS Gerardo  Evo X 44 
  51 PREDEVELLO Antonio Evo X 44 
4 30 CARRERA Antonio Evo X 33 
5 36 MARTINEZ Francisco  Evo X 26 
6 28 PFENING Héctor Impreza 19 
7 39 BALDO Santiago  Evo X 4 
 
 

"SSV" – PILOTOS  
Pos Nro Piloto Marca Puntos 
1 76 PEREYRA Diego CAN-AM T 68 
2 77 GIRAUDO Ramiro CAN-AM T 45,5 
3 84 ALLASIA Gabriel CAN-AM T 33 
4 80 HUBMANN Germán CAN-AM T 4 
  83 MARTIN Ivo CAN-AM T 4 
 

"JUNIOR" - PILOTOS   
Pos Nro Piloto Marca Puntos 
1 58 ROQUE Carlos Fiesta 8 

 

"A1" - PILOTOS   
Pos Nro Piloto Marca Puntos 
1 101 MONTORO Rubén Gol 67 
2 105 PORZIO Héctor Gol 48 
3 107 DEL RE Hernán Sandero 47 
4 106 DE LA VEGA Nicolás Gol 31 
5 103 ECHEVERRIA Hernán Etios 8 
6 100 CRAVERO Mauro Sandero 4 
  104 BAUDINO Pablo Clio 4 
  122 CABRERA Adrián Palio 4 
  524 CESPEDES Jorge Gol 4 
  511 DE LA VEGA Marcelo Polo 4 

 

"N1" - PILOTOS 
Pos Nro Piloto Marca Puntos 
1 203 GRANDIS Maximiliano Gol 85 
2 257 BIZZUTTI Alexis Gol 43 
3 210 MARIN Guillermo Gol 37 
  242 PEROTTI Tomás Gol 37 
5 200 ZANINETTI Gabriel Gol 27 
6 205 NOCETTO Federico Gol 22 
7 204 SALGADO NASH Facundo Palio 20 
8 220 FALISTOCCO Pablo Palio 19 
9 201 GIODA Gonzalo C3 8 
10 206 VIANO Rubén Punto 4 

  207 MUCARIAS Adrián Gol 4 
  216 RE Joel Ka 4 
  222 ORTIZ Gerardo Clio 4 
  227 MALDONADO Agustín 208 4 
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  256 CESPEDES Jorge Gol 4 
  258 TALANO Facundo Gol 4 
  259 CABUTTO Elio Gol 4 
  261 PROSDOCIMO Sebastián Fiesta 4 
  218 SBROCCA Ezequiel Fiesta 4 

  265 SOTO Gustavo Gol 4 
  266 RAMOS Rodolfo Ka 4 
 
 
 

"RC5" – PILOTOS   
Pos Nro Piloto Marca Puntos 
1 301 HERRERA Francisco March 73 
2 304 GONZALEZ Juan Manuel Ka 42 
3 379 CASTAÑON Ezequiel Fiesta 35 
4 352 BONOMO Ariel Fiesta 31 
5 395 LONGHI Franco Ka 28 
6 305 GONZALEZ Ignacio Fiesta 23 
  396 ALVAREZ Matías Ka 23 
8 306 SCALERANDI Leandro Gol 22 
9 323 TORRAS Manuel Ka 19 
  309 GONZALEZ Mariano Ka 19 
11 392 BASEL Sebastián 208 16 
  394 PRIARIO Daniel Ka 16 
13 311 DANGELO Carlos Ka 14 
14 346 ZALAZAR Sebastián Gol 13 
15 353 DECHIARA Juan Ka 11 
16 310 BORGONOVO Carlos Fiesta 10 
  384 AMBROSIO Guillermo Ka 10 
18 319 NOTO Pablo Gol 8 
  324 FOSSAT Julio Ka 8 
  330 AREVALO Ariel Ka 8 
  331 PAUTASSO Laura Ka 8 

  393 MANZINO Juan Franciso Palio 8 
23 361 FERNANDEZ Gabriel Fiesta 7 
24 385 COLOMBRERO Gastón Gol 6 
25 302 CERUTTI Gabriel Ka 4 
  303 MARTINENGO Franco Ka 4 
  308 IRIBARREN Jose Fiesta 4 
  312 BARATELLA Alejandro Fiesta 4 
  314 COFFIO Javier Ka 4 
  322 DEL VECCHIO Marcos Ka 4 
  329 TORRES Emiliano Gol 4 
  332 BIAZOLI Fernando Ka 4 
  334 CASCIO Exequiel Ka 4 
  337 CEPPARO Lucio Ka 4 
  340 CARDOZO Danilo Palio 4 
  341 IDAÑEZ Damián Fiesta 4 
  343 SUAREZ Cristian Ka 4 
  348 SABBATINI Luciano Gol 4 
  350 PORTILLO Gustavo Gol 4 
  354 BRENZONI Matías Ka 4 
  370 CONI José Ka 4 
  378 SEGURA Nicolás Ka 4 
  381 SAITA Jonás Ka 4 
  382 SABBATINI Santiago Gol 4 
  386 DUARTEZ Gustavo Ka 4 
  388 POZZO Mariano Ka 4 
  391 AVEDANO Gabriel Ka 4 
  394 ARGUELLO Facundo Ka 4 
  315 BOGOSLAFCA Juan Ka 4 
  333 BORGONOVO Juan P. Ka 4 
  336 SIGNORILLE Paulo Ka 4 
  349 SANCHEZ Adrián Ka 4 
  373 BERECIBAR Gustavo Ka 4 
  383 CERUTTI Luis Fiesta 4 
  397 MARTINEZ Leandro Ka 4 
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"N7" - PILOTOS   
Pos Nro Piloto Marca Puntos 
1 405 MANZINO Ricardo Palio 56,5 
2 431 PEDRIDO Osvaldo Gol 44 
3 412 NUÑEZ Elvio Siena 27 
4 403 TORANZO Raúl Escort 19 
5 422 BARRIONUEVO Daniel Gol 4 
  423 GRILLO Juan Siena 4 
  424 OTAROLA Adrián Senda 4 

 
 

Copa "RC5Light" – PILOTOS    
Pos Nro Piloto Marca Puntos 
1 396 ALVAREZ Matías Ka 44 
2 306 SCALERANDI Leandro Gol 42 
3 323 TORRAS Manuel Ka 33 
  346 ZALAZAR Sebastián Gol 33 
  309 GONZALEZ Mariano Ka 33 
6 311 DANGELO Carlos Ka 30 
7 384 AMBROSIO Guillermo Ka 26 
8 385 COLOMBRERO Gastón Gol 23 
9 393 MANZINO Juan F. Palio 20 
10 378 SEGURA Nicolás Ka 19 
  397 MARTINEZ Leandro Ka 19 
12 329 TORRES Emiliano Gol 16 
13 388 POZZO Mariano Ka 13 
14 370 CONI José Ka 10 
15 353 DECHIARA Juan Ka 8 
16 332 BIAZOLI Fernando Ka 7 
17 337 CEPPARO Lucio Ka 6 
18 314 COFFIO Javier Ka 4 
  322 DEL VECCHIO Marcos Ka 4 
  340 CARDOZO Danilo Palio 4 
  343 SUAREZ Cristian Ka 4 
  386 DUARTEZ Gustavo Ka 4 
  391 AVEDANO Gabriel Ka 4 

    ARGUELLO Facundo   4 
  315 BOGOSLAFSCA Juan Ka 4 
  336 SIGNORILLE Paulo Ka 4 
  383 CERUTTI Luis Fiesta 4 
  373 BERECIBAR Gustavo Ka 4 

 


